
PLEASE REMEMBER THAT ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATES AND ALLOW 10-15 MINUTES 

BEFORE AND AFTER THE TIME LISTED FOR THE DROP OFF AND PICK UP !!!! 

BUS 169 

Road AM PM

Lake Logan Rd (from riverside church up)

Logan Circle 6:30 4:05

Little East Fork 

 (Deer Run Rd, Brown Hollow Rd, Breezy Cove) 6:35 3:55

Strawberry Hill 6:50 3:48

Frazier Rd 6:55 3:45

Inman Branch Rd 7:05 3:37

Mauney Lane 7:07 3:35

Riverside Dr 7:10 3:38

Edwards Cove

 (Shovel Creek, Mann Dr, L & E Meadows) 7:15 3:25

John Vance Rd 7:20 3:22

David Edwards Rd 7:20 3:22

Bethel Drive 7:30 3:10

BES Check In 7:30

BMS Check In 7:35

BUS 182 

Road AM PM

Stamey Cove Rd 6:45 3:15

      Reed Cove

(Horsecart Path, Stillwater, Shooting Star) 6:48 3:15

      Sunny Acres 6:54 3:20

      Trantham Cove Rd 6:55 3:21

      Allen Drive 6:56 3:22

Sunny Drive 7:05 3:30

Keeter Rd 7:10 3:35

Peters Cove Rd 7:25 3:40

Pigeon Rd 

    (Acadia Pl, Honeycomb Dr, Burnette Circle) 7:15 3:45

Pigeon Gap Rd 7:20 3:50

BES Check IN 7:25

BMS Check In 7:30

BUS 151

Road AM PM

Mundy Field 6:25 4:00

Dix Creeek 

  ( Laurel Branch, Old Mine Rd)  6:28 4:05



   ( Joeberry Ln,  Polyanna Creek ) 6:30 4:20

Smokey Cove Rd 6:40 4:10

Edd Rd 6:45 4:15

Max Thompson Rd

  (Willis Way, Rolling Acres, Shay Ln, Granpa Tr) 6:50 3:50

Love Joy 7:00 3:42

Rocky Branch Rd 7:05 3:30

Chambers Cove Rd 7:15 3:25

Lake Logan Rd (from riverside church down) 7:20 3:15

BMS 7:25 3:10

BES Check In 7:30

BUS 159 

Road AM PM

Henson Cove Rd 6:35 3:25

Howards Hollow Rd 6:40 3:30

Abel Rd 6:45 3:40

Queentown Rd 6:48 3:43

Crescent Loop 6:55 3:45

Pisgah Drive 6:57 3:47

Brookside Drive 7:00 3:50

Scottsdale Drive 7:08 3:55

Thistle Ridge Rd 7:12 3:24

Triple R Farms 7:13 3:23

Osborne Farm Rd 7:14 3:20

Viewmont Drive 7:18 4:00

Wells Rd 7:20 3:15

Cathey Cove Rd 7:25 3:10

Old River Rd (Edgewood Drive) 7:30 3:08

BMS Check In 7:33

BES Check In 7:35

BUS 174

Road AM PM

Cruso Rd (Red Light - Harley Creek) 

Tomato Rd 6:35 3:33

Harley Creek 

  (Iris Ln, Courtney Ln, Norwood Dr, Forsythia) 6:40 4:00

Rockwood Rd 6:45 4:05

Meadows Grove Church Rd 6:46 4:06

Burnette Cove Rd

 (Hall Farm, McKay Farm, 

     Why Worry Blvd, Water way) 6:50 3:45

Old Michael Rd 7:00 3:40

Hidden Valley Circle 7:10 3:15



Mountain Grove Rd 7:12 3:10

BES Check In 7:20

BMS Check In 7:25

Bus 168

Road AM PM

Sonoma Rd 3:10

Lake Drive 3:15

Murray Rd 6:45

( chesnut hill, Rita, Ridgewater, Escape Ln, Ramble Ln) 3:20-3:40

Evans Rd 6:48 3:45

Osborne Ridge Rd 

  (Pollywood Pk, Chipper Wood Pk, Laurel Pk) 6:50 3:50

Possum Ridge Rd

   (Walnut Ridge, Grove Place) 6:55 3:48

Coffee Branch 7:00 4:00

Old Henson Cove Rd 

  (Floyd Dr) 7:05 4:05

  (Shady Brook, Matthew Lane) 7:07 4:07

  (Gradys Ln) 7:10 4:10

Murray Rd

  (Lakewood Circle, Oak Tree Pk, Ramble Ln, 7:15

     Levi Ridge, Ridgeview Ln) 

BES Check In 7:20

BMS Check In 7:25

BUS 18

Road AM PM

Cruso Rd (Past Harley Creek) 

Chinquapin Rd 

  (Indian Springs, Jack Cv, Cogburn Dr, Ivy Br) 6:20 3:50

Cruso Rd (Hungry Creek Rd) 6:35 4:10

Cruso Rd (Crawford Creek Rd) 6:36 4:11

Cruso Rd (Sharp Mountain Rd) 6:37 4:12

Cruso Rd (Shotgun Cv) 6:38 4:13

Cold Creek Rd 

 (Hawk Hill, Bear Hunter, Tater Hill, Alligator Dr) 6:45 3:40

Cruso Rd  (Heather Ln) 6:50 3:30

Cruso Rd (River Run Rd) 6:51 3:28

Cruso Rd (East Fork Ranch Rd) 6:53 3:27

Cruso Rd (Country Club Dr) 6:55 3:25

Denvers MHP 7:05 3:20

Pisgah Drive (Red light to Sonoma Rd) 7:10 3:10

BMS Check In 7:20

BES Check In 7:25


